
2019 Linn-Mar Schedule for AP Testing 

Week 1   Morning    Afternoon    Afternoon Testing Site 

    8:00 (test time)          12:00 (test time)       

    (Students come @ 7:15 AM)   (Students come @ 11:30)       
          

Monday, May 6   US Government 156   NO TESTING       

Linn County 
4-H Bldg. 
Central City  

                    

Tuesday, May 7   Spanish Lang. & Culture 4   Physics 1  15      KC Hall 

                   

                    

Wed., May 8   Eng. Lit. & Comp. 3   European History 8       KC Hall 

                

Thursday, May 9   Chemistry 67   Psychology  (11:45) 86     KC Hall 

           (+1 late)         

Friday, May 10   US History 12   Physics 2 14     KC Hall 

     
Computer Science 
Principles 2   KC Hall 

                    

Week 2   8:00 (test time)   12:00 (test time)   2:00 (test time) 

    (Students come @ 7:15 AM)   
(Students come @ 11:30 
AM)   (Students come @ 1:45) 

          

Monday, May 13   Biology 49   
Physics C:   
 Mechanics                       4   

Physics C: 
Elect&Mag - 
1 KC Hall 

                           
Tuesday, May 14   Calculus AB    33         KC Hall 

    Calculus BC    29          KC Hall 
  

          

Wed., May 15   
Eng. Lang. & 
Composition 6   Macroeconomics 8     

LRC – Room 
308 

                    

Thursday, May 16   World History (+4 late) 87   Statistics (+ 3 late) 106     
Kirkwood Ctr. 
Boyson Rd. 

  

Comparative 
Government    16       

Kirkwood Ctr. 
Boyson Rd. 

                    

Friday, May 17   Microeconomics  2   Computer Science A     6     
LRC – Room 
308 

    Music Theory  9         
 LRC – Board 
room/Rm 5 

  

          



 


